54
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
Po
w
de

SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Pow
ders S
ingle Level S
am
pling
PowderThief samplers are available in a range of different sizes
Part No. Sampler Length Body Diameter
1030A-300 300mm 12.5mm
1030A-600 600mm 12.5mm
1030A-1000 1000mm 12.5mm
1030A-1500 1500mm 12.5mm
1030A-2000 2000mm 12.5mm
1030B-600 600mm 19mm
1030B-1000 1000mm 19mm
1030B-1500 1500mm 19mm
1030B-2000 2000mm 19mm
1030C-600 600mm 25mm
1030C-1000 1000mm 25mm
1030C-1500 1500mm 25mm
1030D-600 600mm 32mm
1030D-1000 1000mm 32mm
1030D-1500 1500mm 32mm
1030D-2000 2000mm 32mm
Part No. Tip Sizes Tip to suit Body
Diameter
1030AT-025 0.25ml 12.5mm
1030AT-050 0.50ml 12.5mm
1030AT-075 0.75ml 12.5mm
1030AT-100 1.00ml 12.5mm
1030AT-150 1.50ml 12.5mm
1030BT-2 2ml 19mm
1030BT-3 3ml 19mm
1030BT-5 5ml 19mm
1030BT-8 8ml 19mm
1030BT-10 10ml 19mm
1030CT-10 10ml 25mm
1030CT-20 20ml 25mm
1030CT-25 25ml 25mm
1030DT-20 20ml 32mm
1030DT-25 25ml 32mm
1030DT-50 50ml 32mm
1030DT-100 100ml 32mm
Sampler Bodies
Sampling Tips
A range of standard tip sizes is available for each body
diameter. Special sizes available on request.

The heavy duty handle and extension rods have been
designed to be extremely strong and robust to allow samples
to be taken from depths up to 6m (after about 6m the
sampler becomes too heavy).
Operation:
1. Screw the Sample Chamber onto the handle and
insert the sampler into the product.
2. At the required depth pull up the sampler slightly.
This will force the sleeve down so that product can
fall into the Sample Chamber.
3. Remove sampler.
4. To empty sampler either pour sample out of filling
port or unscrew the tip.
Handles & Extension Rods Sample Chambers
Part No. Description Length  Part No. Material Chamber Volume
1035A-1000 Heavy Duty Handle - 316L ss 1000mm 1035T-100 316L ss 100ml
1035A-1500 Heavy Duty Handle - 316L ss 1500mm 1035T-150 316L ss 150ml
1035E-1000 Heavy Duty Extension Rod - 316L ss 1000mm 1035T-200 316L ss 200ml
1035E-1500 Heavy Duty Extension Rod - 316L ss 1500mm
Storage Cases See pages 186-187
XRF Certifi cation See page 196
Use extension rods (1035E-1000 or 1035E-1500) to increase the reach of the sampler
1        2       3

pling
Telescopic Powder Sampler
Take Powder Samples up to 6m Deep
The Telescopic Powder Sampler is designed for use with free flowing
powders, granules and grains.  The handle can be quickly and easily
extended to the desired length. The Telescopic Powder Sampler enables
samples to be quickly and easily taken from depths of up to 6m.
• Telescopic rod extends up to 6m
• Range of different sized sample collecting Chambers
• 316L stainless steel construction with PTFE clutch
Telescopic Handles Sample Chambers
Part No. Length Material of Construction Part No. Chamber Volume Material
5065S-1500 800 to 1500mm 316L stainless steel & PTFE 1035P-001 1ml 316L stainless steel
5065S-3000 1500 to 3000mm 316L stainless steel & PTFE 1035P-002 2ml 316L stainless steel
5065S-4500 1500 to 4500mm 316L stainless steel & PTFE 1035P-100 100ml 316L stainless steel
1035P-150 150ml 316L stainless steel
5065A-1200 600 to 1200mm Aluminium & Plastic 1035P-200 200ml 316L stainless steel
5065A-2500 1250 to 2500mm Aluminium & Plastic Special volumes available on request.
5065A-2800 1020 to 3000mm Aluminium & Plastic
5065A-3000 1000 to 3000mm Aluminium & Plastic
5065A-4500 1500 to 4500mm Aluminium & Plastic

1500C-01 High Quality Sampler Case - lockable - with cut outs for sampler components
XRF Certifi cation XRF Certifi cation (See page 196)
Sampling Tips How to Order a Tip:
Tips are available in all sizes from 0.1ml to 2.5ml in 0.1ml increments.
(0.1ml, 0.2ml, 0.3ml, 0.4ml etc.)
Use part number
Example:
1500W-XX where XX is the tip size
1500W-07       0.7ml tip
1500W-23       2.3ml tip
* When ordering 1500S-01 please list the ten Sampling Tips that you require
Push
Sampler into
the product
Pull up the
Sampler
Self-levelling
for an
accurate
sample
volume
Rod
Ports
Sleeve
Tip
Sample Chamber
68
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
Po
w
de
rs
 S
in
gl
e
Le
ve
l S
am
pl
in
g
U-D Cohesive Sampler
Unit Dose Sampler for Cohesive Powders
A popular sampler in the pharmaceutical industry for
taking  low volume (unit dose) cohesive powder samples.
Allows accurate samples to be taken.
• Single Point Unit Dose
• 316L stainless steel
• Suitable for use with sticky, cohesive powders
Operation
1. Insert the sampler into the product.
2. At the required depth push down the handle and rotate it through 180°.
3. Pull up sampler slightly (to fi ll the cell), then rotate handle 180° (to lock
cell in closed position).
4. Remove sampler
Part No. Description
2000S-01 U-D Cohesive Sampler Set - consisting of:
1 off Handle, Sample Cells - 1 each of: 0.25ml, 0.5ml,  0.75ml and 1.0ml
1 off Standard Sampler Case
2000A-1000 Sampler body with 1000mm handle length - 316L ss
2000T-025 Sample Collecting Cell 0.25ml  - 316L ss
2000T-050 Sample Collecting Cell 0.5ml - 316L ss
2000T-075 Sample Collecting Cell 0.75ml - 316L ss
2000T-100 Sample Collecting Cell 1.0ml - 316L ss
8020N-1100 Cleaning Brush - 1100mm length - narrow style
Storage Cases  - see pages 186-187
XRF Certifi cation  - See page 196
 2000T-25 2000T-50 2000T-75 2000T-100